
ROSS TOWN COUNCIL 
2023 Meeting Dates  

__________________________________________________________ 
 
REGULAR COUNCIL MEETINGS  
Meetings begin at 6:00 p.m. 
 
Thursday, January 12 

Thursday, February 9 

Thursday, March 9 

Thursday, April 13 

Thursday, May 11 

Thursday, June 15*  

Thursday, July 13 

Thursday, August 10 

Thursday, September 14 

Thursday, October 12 

Thursday, November 9 

Thursday, December 14 

 
* Date change 
 

 

ANNUAL SPECIAL COUNCIL MEETING  

Thursday, April 27, 2023, 9:00 am: Annual Budget Workshop 


